
Red Devil

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Dal Maso Massimiliano (01/1035) 4 5 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 1 4 4 3 4 0 0 4 5

Loro Fabio (01/770) 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 3 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 9

Marzari Giulio (01/1082) 3 2 0 0 2 4 4 5 4 5 4 9 2 2 4 2 4 8 4 5

Muzzolon Lorenzo (01/1226) 2 1 4 3 2 4 0 0 4 6 4 7 3 3 4 6 4 0 0 0

Laronzana Alessandro (01/567) 4 7 4 5 4 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lunardon Fabio (01/1966) 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0

Norbiato Nicola (01/807) 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 2

Quartesan Sara (01/1634) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tomain Alberto (01/1081) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gibin Giovanni (01/245) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dal Maso Massimiliano 01/1035 35 45 1,29

Loro Fabio 01/770 24 43 1,79

Marzari Giulio 01/1082 31 42 1,35

Muzzolon Lorenzo 01/1226 27 30 1,11

Laronzana Alessandro 01/567 18 23 1,28

Lunardon Fabio 01/1966 10 11 1,10

Norbiato Nicola 01/807 12 6 0,50

Quartesan Sara 01/1634 0 0 0,00

Tomain Alberto 01/1081 1 0 0,00

Gibin Giovanni 01/245 2 0 0,00

Dart Fishing G46

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Candian Francesco (01/2282) 4 6 4 7 4 10 4 9 3 8 4 9 4 5 4 10 4 9 4 8

Soggia Marco (01/2243) 4 4 4 8 4 5 4 7 3 5 0 0 4 5 2 3 4 5 2 1

Beo Nicolò (01/2285) 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 3 8 0 0 3 6 3 7 0 0 2 5

Candian Claudio (01/2284) 1 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 4 4 2 3 8 0 0 4 9 2 3

Rocco Nicolò (01/2129) 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 1 3 4 4 1 1 4 7 0 0 2 2

Natroni Alessio (01/1746) 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 1 3 1 0 2 0 2 5

Conte Matteo (01/1065) 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 2

Pasquetto Daniele (01/1833) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fontolan Fabio (01/1893) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boschio Daniele (01/2206) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Candian Francesco 01/2282 39 81 2,08

Soggia Marco 01/2243 31 43 1,39

Beo Nicolò 01/2285 18 36 2,00

Candian Claudio 01/2284 24 36 1,50

Rocco Nicolò 01/2129 18 20 1,11

Natroni Alessio 01/1746 14 11 0,79

Conte Matteo 01/1065 12 8 0,67

Pasquetto Daniele 01/1833 3 3 1,00

Fontolan Fabio 01/1893 0 0 0,00

Boschio Daniele 01/2206 1 0 0,00

Pesa 1

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zilio Christian (01/1862) 4 9 4 10 4 1 4 10 4 11 4 6 4 11 4 9 4 5 4 6

Temporin Antonio (01/288) 4 9 4 4 2 2 4 5 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 12

Mori Michael (01/1341) 2 2 4 4 3 2 4 7 2 1 4 5 2 4 2 1 4 6 0 0

Bertazzo Riccardo (01/2389) 2 3 4 8 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 4 5 1 0 3 5

Barnes Maicol (01/2390) 2 1 0 0 3 1 2 0 2 4 4 4 1 0 2 0 3 3 4 4

Contarin Fabio (01/1479) 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Peraro Cristina (01/2067) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zoppello Silvia (01/2527) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zenoni Luca (01/2048) 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zilio Christian 01/1862 40 78 1,95

Temporin Antonio 01/288 38 75 1,97

Mori Michael 01/1341 27 32 1,19

Bertazzo Riccardo 01/2389 18 27 1,50

Barnes Maicol 01/2390 23 17 0,74

Contarin Fabio 01/1479 9 3 0,33

Peraro Cristina 01/2067 0 0 0,00

Zoppello Silvia 01/2527 0 0 0,00

Zenoni Luca 01/2048 5 0 0,00



53 Frecce Volanti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Piva Kevin (01/2395) 4 9 2 6 4 11 4 12 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 8

Vasic  Mirko (01/2183) 4 11 4 9 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8

Vasic Luka (01/2184) 0 0 2 4 3 8 2 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 8 2 2

Filippetto Mario (01/2144) 0 0 0 0 3 5 4 10 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 7 1 0 0 0

Salizzato Alessandra (01/876) 4 7 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 4 2 5 0 0

Duda Corina (01/2012) 3 4 2 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 10 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pulin Alessandro (01/2280) 0 0 4 6 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 3 6 1 0

Martini Marco (01/2281) 1 2 0 0 1 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 4 2 1

Barban Mattia (01/2208) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Cazzaro Lorenzo (01/1949) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Piva Kevin 01/2395 34 79 2,32

Vasic  Mirko 01/2183 19 47 2,47

Vasic Luka 01/2184 21 40 1,90

Filippetto Mario 01/2144 24 39 1,62

Salizzato Alessandra 01/876 20 30 1,50

Duda Corina 01/2012 15 26 1,73

Pulin Alessandro 01/2280 13 23 1,77

Martini Marco 01/2281 10 14 1,40

Barban Mattia 01/2208 4 2 0,50

Cazzaro Lorenzo 01/1949 0 0 0,00

Wonder Ladies G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fontana Miriam (01/1902) 4 8 4 8 4 3 2 2 3 1 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 5 3 7

Stecca Roberta (01/2449) 4 8 3 1 4 8 3 3 4 7 4 4 4 3 4 5 0 0 2 2

Masiero Elisa (01/1589) 4 10 4 5 4 7 3 1 2 2 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 1 3

Quaggio Denise (01/1968) 3 5 4 8 0 0 4 6 3 3 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7

Facchin Elena (01/2154) 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 10 2 1

Bertè Valentina (01/2489) 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 2

Rade Daniela (01/1555) 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fontana Miriam 01/1902 36 55 1,53

Stecca Roberta 01/2449 32 41 1,28

Masiero Elisa 01/1589 26 40 1,54

Quaggio Denise 01/1968 26 40 1,54

Facchin Elena 01/2154 19 22 1,16

Bertè Valentina 01/2489 14 4 0,29

Rade Daniela 01/1555 7 0 0,00

Balla Coi Luppoli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sacconi Devis (01/1240) 4 4 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 10

Zampieri Stefano (01/100) 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 12 4 10 4 6 4 10 4 7 4 10 4 7

Zampieri Adriano (01/143) 4 7 4 6 4 6 3 4 3 1 4 8 3 0 4 5 3 4 4 5

Brasioli Massimiliano (01/1508) 4 5 4 6 2 1 3 7 4 4 3 2 4 2 2 4 2 6 2 3

De Gaspari Andrea (01/2008) 0 0 4 7 2 5 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0

Turato  Andrea (01/2109) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Dengo Luca (01/2035) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pravato Debora (01/1295) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zota Marius (01/1237) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sacconi Devis 01/1240 40 85 2,12

Zampieri Stefano 01/100 36 80 2,22

Zampieri Adriano 01/143 36 46 1,28

Brasioli Massimiliano 01/1508 30 40 1,33

De Gaspari Andrea 01/2008 11 15 1,36

Turato  Andrea 01/2109 2 2 1,00

Dengo Luca 01/2035 1 0 0,00

Pravato Debora 01/1295 1 0 0,00

Zota Marius 01/1237 3 0 0,00


